4w CREWING
22 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Yamborko Yevgen Vyacheslavovich

Position applied for: 2nd Engineer
Additional position applied for: 2nd Engineer
Date of birth: 07.03.1974 (age: 50)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Residence permit in: Ukraine

Country of residence: Moldova

City of residence: Chisinau

Permanent address: 10 Gen.Petrova str., app. 15
Personal mobile number: +38 (067) 482-96-74
Fixed line number: +373 (796) 032-57

Contact number: +38 (067) 729-11-69 (wife)
E-Mail: yevgenyamborko@gmail.com

Skype: evgenus07031974

U.S. visa: No

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 15.11.2024

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 9,000 USD per month

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport 19740307-01996 5114 —
Seaman’s passport AB640521 Odessa 25.07.2024
Tourist passport FF544002 Odessa 23.01.2027

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Basic H2S OPITO APPROVED 0230/2019 Odessa 07.06.2024
Second-class engineer 10118/2023 Odessa 02.11.2028

Helicopter Underwater Escape

= 63265095261120266275 Nigeria 25.11.2024
Training



Proficiency in Survival Craft and
Rescue Boats Other Than Fast

Rescue Boats

Medical First Aid on Board Ships

Safety Familiarization,Basic
Training and Instruction for all

Seafarers

Advanced Fire Fighting

Security Awareness Training for

all Seafarers

Endorsement

Engine Room Resource

Management

Ship Security Officer

Training of Officers and Ratings
Responsible for Cargo Handling
on Ships Carrying Dangerous

and Haza

High Voltage

Sea service:

Position

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

2nd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

From/To Vessel name

05.06.2024
—05.09.2024

25.02.2024
—04.05.2024

28.05.2023
—17.10.2023

07.10.2022
—20.12.2022

26.11.2021
—06.01.2022

17.05.2021
—29.10.2021

18.02.2020
—16.07.2020

06.08.2019
—03.10.2019

06.03.2019
—27.05.2019

ALP Sweeper

Diamond XI

MSC Vera F

ARALIA

Manta

Contship Oak

Peridot

Bourbon
Explorer 511

BGMS Crystal

1546948

1546950

1546947

1546949

1027

10118/2023

1546953

1546952

3104/20061943

1388588

Vessel type

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

Accommodation
Barge

Container

Heavy Lift Vessel

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

Container

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

PSV — Platform
Supply/Support
Vessel

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

DWT

5901

8282

9528

9625

3164

9957

2428

3147

2586

ME

MAK

Wichman
28V10

MAN B&W
7L58/64

MAK

Wartsila

MAN B&W

Wartsila

Caterpillar

MAK

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

BHP

24300 Nederlands

7473

13048

7344

20019 = Antwerpen

13230

12240 = Singapore

7676

7145

Flag

Madeira

Liberia

Liberia

Liberia

Marseille

MAJURO

13.02.2028

13.02.2028

13.02.2028

13.02.2028

00.00.0000

02.11.2028

13.02.2028

13.02.2028

13.06.2024

23.11.2026

Shipowner  Crewing

Marlow

Boskalis Navigation

Bridgemans Tschudi

OCEAN
GEM MSC
LIMITED
Unimor Seagull
. Select
Boskalis Offshore

Contships  Staff-Centre

Viridian Alpha-Crew

BOS Alpha-Crew

BGMS Alpha-Crew



3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

04.02.2019
—01.03.2019

24.08.2018
—11.10.2018

14.01.2018
—18.04.2018

12.05.2017
—03.09.2017

13.08.2016
—13.12.2016

04.12.2015
—30.03.2016

30.04.2015
—02.07.2015

12.06.2014
—27.10.2014

10.10.2013
—04.03.2014

12.02.2013
—04.07.2013

BGMS Pride

VOS Prelude

AHTS

EXCELSIOR

VOS
Champion

Munich
Traider

Petra

Dubai Star

Rawabil6

Rawabil6

Rawabil

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

PSV — Platform
Supply/Support
Vessel

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

Container

Ro-Ro

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

2586

3250

2267

2387

MAK

ULSTEN
BERGEN

Niigata

Mac

7145

5450

6500

6500

1100TEU | MAN B&W | 13233

44356

1671

2759

2759

1575

Documents and further information:

good day!
i have good expiriences on offshore and meechant fleet.l hve got dp maint. certificate,imca logbook with

records,opito huet,high voltage certificate,h2s certificate.fully covid vaccinated.

Mitsubishi

Cummins

Wartsila

Wartsila

Caterpillar

14700

3730

5520kW

5520kW

3840kW

MAJURO

Breskens

Sharja

Singapore

Malta

Panama

UAE

Funafuti

Funafuti

Funafuti

BGMS

VROON

BGMS

VROON

Vita

Sallaum
Lines

Mubarak

Rawabi-
Swiber

Rawabi-
Swiber

Rawabi-
Swiber

Alpha-Crew

Atlas
Proffesional

Alpha Crew

Alfa-crew

Vita Mar.

Akmar
Transport

Navis

Master

Master

Master



